
MAFATLAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

To, 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai- 400001 

BSE Code: 500264 

Dear Sir, 

Regd. Office: 301-302, Heritage Horizon, 3rd Floor, Off. C. G. Road, 
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380 009. Email: ahmedabad@mafatlals.com 
Tel. : 079 26444404-06 Fax: 079 26444403 

Corp. Off. : Mafatlal House, 5th Floor, H.T. Parekh Marg, 
Backbay Reclamation, Churchgatc, Mumbai· 400 020. 
Tel.: 91 022 6617 3636, Fa.x: 91 022 6635 7633 
ClN: Ll7ll0GJ 1913PLC000035 Website: www.mafatlals.com 

May 30, 2022 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper clippings of 

the extract of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the 

Company for the Quarter and Year ended 3!51 March, 2022 published in today's Newspaper. 

We request you to kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Mafatlal Industries Limited 

Amish Shah 

Company Secretary 

Encl.: as above 
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MAFATLAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
Regd. Office: 301-302, Heritage Horizon, 3rd Floor, Off C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmadabad - 380 009 

Tel: 079--26444404-06; Fax: 079-26444403 Email:.ahmedabad@mafatlals.com; Website: www.mafatlals.com 
Corporate Identification No.: L 17110GJ1913PLC000035 

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 

FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 ('{ in lakhs) 

Standalone Consolidated 
For the three months For the year For the three months For the year 

Sr. 
PARTICULARS 

ended on ended on ended on ended on 
No. 31st Mar, 31st Dec, 31st Mar, 31st Mar, 31st Mar, 31st Mar, 31st Dec, 31st Mar, 31st Mar, 31st Mar, 

2022 2021 2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2021 2022 2021 
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited Audited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Auditad Audited 

1 Total Income from Operations 39,548.65 20,147.81 22,192.54 1,05, 148.72 63,784.20 39,628.10 20,194.73 22,232.93 1,05,515.70 63,852.03 
2 Net Profit/ {Loss) for the period 

(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,837.55 129.36 (285.48) 4,240.97 {5,027.65) 1,764.24 119.39 (294.34) 4,167.55 (5,047.78) 
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 

(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) 1,837.55 129.36 (617.72) 3,224.25 (9,111.03) 1,764.24 119.39 (626.60) 3,150.83 (9,131.16) 
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,767.21 129.36 (882.11) 2,929.11 (9,375.42) 1,703.78 119.39 (892.25) 2,865.57 (9,396.81) 
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising Profit/ {Loss) for the period {after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income {after tax)] 5,964.54 {14,551.53) 7,031.44 21,770.98 18,173.89 5,901.11 { 14,561.50) 7,021.30 21,707.44 18,152.50 

6 Equity Share Capital 1,407.07 1,403.33 1,392.43 1,407.07 1,392.43 1,407.07 1,403.33 1,392.43 1,407.07 1,392.43 
7 Reserves {excluding Revaltlation Reserve) 67,187.53 45,270.66 67,200.05 45,256.20 
8 {Loss) / earnings per share 

(face value of Rs. 10/- per share) {not annualized) 
-Basic 12.59 0.93 (6.39) 20.93 (67.38) 12.14 0.86 (6.46) 20.48 (67.53) 
-Diluted 12.55 0.93 (6.39) 20.88 (67.38) 12.10 0.85 (6.48) 20.43 (67.53} 

Notes: 
1 The said results have been reviewed by theAudttCommitlee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 28th May, 2022. 
2 The above is an extract of the detailed fonnat of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the 

SE8I (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the webstte of the Company at 
'www.mafatlals.com' and also available on the webstte of Stoci< Exchange at 'www.bseindia.com'. 
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For MafaUal Indust ries Limited 

H.A.MAFATLAL 
Place: Mumbai ARVIND MAFATLAL GROUP CHAIRMAN 
Date : 2a• May, 2022 The ethics of excellence (DIN:- 00009872) 
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MAFATLAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
Regel. Office: 301-302, Heritage Horizon, 3rd Floor, Off C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmadabad - 380 009

Tel: 079-26444404-06; Fax: 079-26444403 Email: ahmedabad@mafatlals.com; Website: www.mafat1als.com 
Corporate Identification No.: L 17110GJ1913PLC000035 

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 � In lakhs) 

Standalont Consolidated 

For the thrN months Fortheynr For the thrN months For the year 
Sr. 

PARTICULARS 
endldon tndldon ended on ended on 

No. 31st Mar, 31st0tc, 31st Mar, 31st Mir, 31st Mir, 31st Mar, 31st Dtc, 31st Mar, 31st Mar, 31st Mar, 
2022 2021 2021 2022 2021 2022 2021 2021 2022 2021 

- Unaudltlcl Unaudltlcl Unaudltlcl Audltlcl Audltlcl Unaudltlcl Unaudltlcl Unaudltlcl Audltlcl Audited 

1 Total Income from Operations 39,548.65 20,147.81 22,192.54 1,05,148.72 63,784.20 39,628.10 20,194.73 22,232.93 1,05,515.70 63,852.03 
2 Net Proftt / (Loss) for the period 

(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) 1,837.55 129.36 (285.48) 4,240.97 (5,027.65) 1,78424 119.39 (294.34) 4,167.55 (5,047.78) 
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 

(after Exceptional and I or Extraordinary Items) 1,837.55 129.36 (617.72) 3,224.25 (9,111.03) 1,76424 119.39 (626.60) 3,150.83 (9,131.16) 
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax 

(after Ex<:eptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1,767.21 129.36 (882.11) 2,929.11 (9,375.42) 1,703.78 119.39 (892.25) 2,865.57 (9,396.81) 
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 5,964.54 (14,551.53) 7,031.44 21,TT0.98 18,173.89 5,901.11 (14,561.50) 7,021.30 21,707.44 18,152.50 

6 Equity Share Capital 1,407.07 1,403.33 1,392.43 1,407.07 1,392.43 1,407.07 1,403.33 1,392.43 1,407.07 1,392.43 
7 Reserves (exduding Revaluation Reserve) 67,187.53 45,270.66 67,200.05 45,256.20 
8 (Loss)/ earnings per share 

(face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualized) 
-Basic 12.59 0.93 (6.39) 20.93 (67.38) 12.14 0.86 (6.48) 20.48 (67.53) 
-Diluted 12.55 0.93 (6.39) 20.88 (67.38) 12.10 0.85 (6.46) 20.43 167.53) 

Notes: 

1 The said results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at Its meeting held on 28th May, 2022. 
2 The above is an extract of the detailed fonnat of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under R&glllatlon 33 of the 

SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requinlments) Regutatioos, 2015. The ful format of the said Financial Results are awilable on the website of Ifie Company at 

I
'www.mafatials.com'and also availableon thewebsite ofStockExchange at'www.bselndia.com'. 
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For Mafatlal Indus tries Limited 

H.A.MAFATLAL 
Place: Mumbai ARVIND MAF,'J'LAL GROUP CHAIRMAN 
Date : 2a• May, 2022 The crhics of excellence (DIN:- 00009872) 
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